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Heidolph Heat-On Multi-Well Bracket
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For optimal use of the Heat-On inserts, the Multi-Well holder is recommended. Like all Heat-On inserts and
attachments, the Multi-Well holder is made of PTFE-coated aluminum. This guarantees not only the fastest heat

transfer and easy cleanability, but also scratch resistance and chemical resistance. The maximum temperature for

continuous use is 260°C. In order to measure this accurately by means of a temperature probe, a small hole is

provided on one side of the Multi-Well bracket. The Multi-Well bracket can enclose up to two Heat-On inserts at once,

allowing multiple combinations to be created. Our Multi-Well packages are ready for you. The Heat-On Multi-Well

bracket is supplied without safety handles. These are sold separately.

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

BH-1367
Heidolph
104158600
4058072775735
0.756

Room temperature
0.69200 kg
Great Britain
0.16000 m
0.06000 m
0.23000 m
0.00200000 ccm

84199085
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