

neoLab Migge GmbH Rischerstr. 7-9 69123 Heidelberg Deutschland +49 (0)6221 / 8442-44 https://www.neolab.d e Umsatzsteuer-Identifikationsnummer :

DE 143 450 657



Heidolph Heat-On Multi-Well Bracket

€383.00 plus VAT & Shipping

Product Images



Description

For optimal use of the Heat-On inserts, the Multi-Well holder is recommended. Like all Heat-On inserts and attachments, the Multi-Well holder is made of PTFE-coated aluminum. This guarantees not only the fastest heat transfer and easy cleanability, but also scratch resistance and chemical resistance. The maximum temperature for continuous use is 260°C. In order to measure this accurately by means of a temperature probe, a small hole is provided on one side of the Multi-Well bracket. The Multi-Well bracket can enclose up to two Heat-On inserts at once, allowing multiple combinations to be created. Our Multi-Well packages are ready for you. The Heat-On Multi-Well bracket is supplied without safety handles. These are sold separately.

Additional Information

No.	BH-1367
Manufacturer (Brand)	Heidolph
VGKL number	104158600
EAN	4058072775735
Gross weight	0.756
Transport temperature	Room temperature
Net weight	0.69200 kg
Country of origin	Great Britain
Packing width	0.16000 m
Packing height	0.06000 m
Packing depth	0.23000 m
Packaging volume	0.00200000 ccm
Customs tariff number	84199085

